
Dienstleistungsarten
2021 Verteilung nach Std.

Std. %
1 Hilfe im Haushalt 55,5 34%
2 Fahrdienst 61,5 38%
3 Einkäufe 24 15%
4 Begleitung 15 9%
5 Gartenarbeit 2 1%
7 Besuch 6 4%

164 100%

34%

37%

15%

9%

1% 4%

2021 Verteilung der Leistungen
nach Std.

Hilfe im Haushal t

Fahrdienst

Einkäufe

Begleitung

Gartenarbeit

Besuch


